CC1310 868/915MHz RF Module
Features
•Microcontroller
◦Powerful Arm®Cortex®-M3 Processor
◦EEMBC CoreMark® Score: 142
◦EEMBC ULPBench™ Score: 158
◦Clock Speed up to 48-MHz
Description

1 GND GND Ground
2 VCC33 Power 2.0-3.6V power supply connection
3 DIO-0 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 0
4 DIO-1 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 1
5 DIO-2 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 2
6 DIO-3 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 3
7 DIO-4 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 4
8 J-TMSC Debugger Pin JTAG TMSC
9 J-TCKC Debugger Pin JTAG TCKC
10 DIO-5 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 5
11 DIO-6 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 6
12 REST  Reset
13 GND GND Ground
14 NC
15 NC
16 DIO-14 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 14
17 DIO-13 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 13
18 DIO-12 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 12
19 DIO-11 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 11
20 DIO-10 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 10
21 DIO-9 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 10
22 DIO-8 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 10
23 DIO-7 Digital I/O General-purpose digital I/O 10
24 GND GND Ground